R
UNISTAR
R
UNISTAR
R
UNISTAR
R
UNISTAR
Part No. D L W*T kg/100
SLTBH21 21 74 20*1.5 5
SLTBH27 27 83 20*1.5 5.5
SLTBH32 33.5 90 20*1.5 6
SLTBH40 42.5 100 20*1.5 6.5
SLTBH48 48.5 105 20*1.5 7
SLTBH60 60.5 118 20*2.0 10
SLTBH76 76 136 25*2.0 15
SLTBH89 89 160 25*2.0 16
SLTBH114 114 178 25*2.0 20
SLTBH165 165 230 25*2.0 30
R
UNISTAR
Part No. D
L
(mm)
W*T Kg/100
SLSBC16 16 51 40*1.6 2.00
SLSBC17 17 52 40*1.6 2.00
SLSBC21 21 56 40*1.6 3.00
SLSBC25 25 60 40*1.6 4.00
SLSBC27 27 62 40*1.6 4.00
SLSBC32 32 67 40*1.6 4.00
SLSBC34 34 69 40*1.6 5.00
SLSBC38 38 73 40*1.6 5.00
SLSBC43 43 78 40*1.6 6.00
SLSBC48 48 83 40*1.6 6.00
SLSBC51 51 86 40*1.6 7.00
SLSBC60 60 95 40*1.6 14.00
SLSBC64 64 99 40*1.6 15.00
SLSBC76 76 111 40*1.6 18.00
SLSBC89 89 124 40*1.6 18.00
SLSBC102 102 137 40*1.6 20.00
SLSBC114 114 149 40*2.5 24.00
SLSBC140 140 175 40*2.5 28.00
SLSBC152 152 187 40*2.5 31.00
SLSBC165 165 200 40*2.5 34.00
Part No. D W*T
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
KG/100
SLTBC16 16 25*1.5 56 80 2.50
SLTBC19 19 25*1.5 59 83 2.50
SLTBC21 21 25*1.5 61 85 3.50
SLTBC25 25 25*1.5 65 89 4.00
SLTBC27 27 25*1.5 67 91 5.00
SLTBC32 32 25*1.5 72 96 5.00
SLTBC34 34 25*1.5 74 98 6.50
SLTBC38 38 25*1.5 78 102 6.50
SLTBC43 43 25*1.5 83 107 6.50
SLTBC48 48 25*1.5 88 112 7.00
SLTBC51 51 25*1.5 91 115 7.00
SLTBC60 60 25*2.5 100 124 11.00
SLTBC64 64 25*2.5 104 128 11.00
SLTBC73 73 25*2.5 113 137 11.00
SLTBC76 76 25*2.5 116 140 12.50
SLTBC89 89 25*2.5 129 153 15.00
SLTBC95 95 25*2.5 135 159 15.00
SLTBC102 102 25*2.5 142 166 16.00
SLTBC114 114 25*2.5 154 178 16.00
R
UNISTAR
Ø8
40
Part No. D W*T H1(mm) H2(mm) 100 pcs
SLTPH19 19 25*1.5 83 59 5
SLTPH21 21 25*1.5 85 61 5
SLTPH25 25 25*1.5 89 65 5.5
SLTPH27 27 25*1.5 91 67 5.5
SLTPH32 32 25*1.5 96 72 7
SLTPH34 34 25*1.5 98 74 7
SLTPH38 38 25*1.5 102 78 7.5
SLTPH43 43 25*1.5 107 83 7.5
SLTPH48 48 25*1.5 112 88 7.5
SLTPH51 51 25*1.5 115 91 7.5
SLTPH60 60 25*2.0 124 100 10
SLTPH64 64 25*2.0 128 104 15
SLTPH73 73 25*2.0 137 113 15
SLTPH76 76 25*2.0 140 116 15
SLTPH89 89 25*2.0 153 129 16
SLTPH102 102 25*3.0 166 142 23
SLTPH114 114 25*3.0 178 154 26
SLTPH127 127 25*3.0 191 167 28
SLTPH140 140 25*3.0 204 180 31
SLTPH152 152 25*3.0 216 192 33
SLTPH165 165 25*3.0 229 205 37
R
UNISTAR
D
Part No. D H W*T M kg/100